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OPEN HOUSE AUG. 21 2 to 6 P.M.
1350 NORWAY ST.

FOR SALE BY OWNER

2 Bedrooms

Large L.R. St D.R.

Fireplace

Lots of Built-i-

We Did Not Cut Prices (
"WE NEVER WERE TOO HIGH"

40 CARS TO CHOOSE FROM

1 '36 FORD PANEL
2 TRAILERS
3 HOT RODS
3 MOTOR BIKES
1 MOTOR FOR BICYCLE
4 BICYCLES
1 BOAT AND MOTOR

WE FINANCE ANY CARS

Easy Down Pymts. Long Terms
OPEN TILL 9 P.M.

DICK'S USED CARS

WILL ACCEPT REASONABLE OFFER

TERMS IF NECESSARY

REAL ESTATE
2080 N. 17 Street

Finished & Open For Inspection GRABENHORST SPECIALS
1 Bedrooms

Large Living Room

Dining Room

Kitchen, Lot of Built-Iri- s

Fireplace

PRICE $8800
WM. T. J. FOSTER,

1550 Baker St.

RESIDENTIAL COTTAGE GROCERY

Dolnt around (3.000 vol. per mo.. 2 B.R. apt. attached. Store building, apt.,
fixtures total price 113,500. CALL BEN ROISEN.

ALL ON ONE FLOOR

3 Ise. B.R. St Den with fireplace. 2 full baths, carpeting thruout,
ranch style home on large corner lot. This home has hot water, radiant
heat. Price 126,500. CALL EARL WEST.

.1449 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

A good family home, well situated with respect to schools, 3 bdrm., 2 baths,
llv. rm., dtn. rm., kitchen, dble. garage, Jot 50x165 ft. Total price 17,100
31,400 down. CALL PETER OEISER.

McKINLEY AND LESLIE SCHOOLS

2 bdrm.. English design, excellent condition, llv. rm., din. rm., hdwd. firs.,
dble plbz, full basement, auto-o- heat, nice yard, close to schools. Price
110,500. CALL ROY FERRIS

GRABENHORST BROS., Realtors
134 8. Liberty St

Evenings and Sundays Call
Karl West Roy Ferris Petei Oelser

niirr-- nr t.J

Open Saturday and Sunday, 1 to 6 p.m. by owner 3 bdrm.
home Just completed, Montag Oil Furnace. These rooms are
all large, including bath, large utility which will serve also
as a rumpus room, 86 ft. frontage, in restricted district.
1570 North 23rd St., just south of Market St.

Frank J. Zumstein - Ph. 38817
.'.98

Electric Heat

Venetlal Blinds

Floored Upstairs
Fenced Back Yard

REAL ESTATE

- Phone

Ben Rolsen
C198'

FURNITURE FOR SALE
LOVE SEAT like new with down filled

cushion. Also almost new full sized
Hollywood bed. Ph. after 6 or on
Sunday. d!98

5 PIECE BEDROOM SUITE. Blond finish,
new spring St mattress. Ph.

d200
5 COMPLETE ROOMS of furniture. Elec

stove, re frig., dishwasher, piano. Ph.
570 Ford St. dl99

USED DAVENO. 660 N. High. Ph.
dl98

WANTED FURNITURE
HIGHEST prices paid for furniture and

household articles. Nothing to big or sm.
Ph. 38558. do207'

USED F1IRN. Check our prices. Valley
Furn Co.. 285 N. Com'l. Ph. 27472.

da208'
HIGHEfT PRICES paid Phone Glenn al

Woodry Auction Manet Ph da"

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
Nubians. Both for

FOR SALE: Weaning pigs. Route 2, box 192.
Phone e200

FOR SALE: Light work team, work or rfde
with harness. Some horse drawn ma-
chinery cheap. Ph. after six.

el98
JERSEY BULL, born' Sept. 2848. Pinn

Checkmate Hank No. 508742. Henry F.
Schlerllng, Rt. 2, Box 310, Dallas, Ores.
Ph. 2818 199

FOR SALE Berkshire boars. Papers avail-
able. Ph. 31501. Rt. 4, Box 830. el96''''"LIVESTOCK WANTED

BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buver.
E. C. McCundllsh. 1127 S 25 Ph

ea205

PETS
GREAT DANE pup. 4 months old. Ph,

Aurora 4702 after 6 p.m. ecl99'
MOORE'S TROPICAL fish St supplies, Ige.

variety. Special on Reds words St
Open evenings until 9 p.m. Rt. 5,

box 483 of McCleay Rd. ecl98
GOLDEN HAMSTER. Cunning little pets.

si.uu encn. rn. jysuu tve. ec!99
RED BONE HOUND PUPS from real tree

dogs. Eligible. O. F Evans. Rt. 2 box
24.i A, Sllvcrton. 1 mile west North Howell
school, phone Salem ec200

REG. IRISH Setter pups for sale at 410
Cnndnlarin Blvd. Ph. ec201

FUEL

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE 27442

16' fllnb Wood and Edgings
Fiesh Cut Screened Sawdust

12 ' Inside Mill Wood
Dry Wood

ASK FOR S&H GREEN STAMPS
ec

CALI HIGHWAY FUEV. FOR
.Olese: and Stove Oils.
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

Dry Slab Wood
Dry Plainer Ends Si Block Wood Ph 3644

ee

CIJUJS1F1KD ADVEBTlSLNGi
Per Lint .1B
Par Line times 40c
Per Lint? time 60c
Per Lint month 12 00
Outside of Aaless tfte par line pe

day.
fefln loo time mln 80c
time mln $1.20. No Refund

ftEADVRS Id LmiI Neva CoL Oolrt
Par une 0e

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
MEW 4 Bdrm. House, 2310 Broadway, $8500.

t A. E. Heasley, 2305 N. Liberty. alflB

Leaving the State
My $1303 equity In 1 rr. old 2 B R

home. Insulated, hardwood fir., com-

pletely modern. Move right in for $600.

Bal. P.H.A. Set 542 Blller Ave. Ph.
199

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
By Owner, lg. 5 rm. nearly new sub-

urban house, close to city limits, school
and bus. Hd. floors, auto, heat, piped
to all rooms, Ik- - utility room, breexeway
with att. gar. Unfinished up with stairs
and electricity In. PHA terms, Salem

Heights Dlst. Priced to sell quickly.
585 Ewald. 198

BY OWNER, 2 acre, modern 2 B R. borne
Ven. blind, garage St shop bids., ber-- ,

rles and orchard. One block So. ot
Rosedale school. Bt. 9, Box 210. a202

MICE BEDROOM home completely re-

decorated. Immediate possession. $7800.

Term. Phone or a!98
' 1 BDRM. HOME $1300 down. Open dally

1140 Lewis. Ph. JMH.
I BY OWNER 2 BR. house, fireplace. Ben- -

: dix, elec, heat, nawa. nrs.. v. ounui,
I year old. Call 27860. 1058 E. Rural,
t a!98'
I BY OWNER: Sale or trade on 2 B R-

i hnino ninAn 5 b.r.. bath, kitch., L.R.,
DR., separate ent to S B.R J, elect, wtr.

htr., elec. or gas cooking, v. blind,
full basmt., garage. Call 9 to 5 P.m.
1535 Trade Bt. !

BY OWNER: NEW 2 BD.

RM. ' HOME. ST. ELMO

ADDITION. LARGE LOT,

FENCED IN BACK YARD.

COMPLETE OUTSIDE

FIREPLACE AND PATIO

AND GARAGE. PH. 25348.

rJBOO. CLEAN, modern, home close
to Salem High. Hardwood floor, fire-

place, full basement. Immediate pos-

sesion. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

OWNER FORCED to sell modern 2 bdrm.
home. BB1 Roscmont, Wet Salem. al90

BY OWNER; 3 bdrm. home. 1st floor,
excel, corner lot. Close to Catholic St

public school, bu by door. $8650. Would
consider trade for smaller home also
In Highland dlst. 2205 N. 6th. a200

CHOICE HALF ACRE
Very apod two bdrm. house, HW fir., V

blind, oil heat, elec. water htr., dl.
garage. All room large. Mr. Beckett
will telt you more about this property.

ANOTHER
Half acre east, two bdrm.. HW fir.,
garage. O.I. loan of 675Q may be as-

sumed. Full price $7200.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

1 N. High St. Phone 37860

Eve. 24501 - 20609. at98- -

lll.MO. BEAUTIIHIL, new, modern,
home Englewood Dlst. Corner lot.
garage. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 8. High St. - Ph. Eves.
alOB

$trM, GOOD, clean, modern. home
Englewood Dlst. Want good house trail-
er for equity. Payments $47.98 per mo.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St.

fjWiW. LATE built home N.E. on bus
line. Oil heat, Large attached gnragc
Fruit trees, nice lawn. Lot. 100x187,

Call O. V. Hume

State Finance Co. R'ltors
189 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

a 198

$H00. NEAT home dist.
Corner lot 100x180.

Cnll O. V. Hume Willi

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 8. High St. Ph. Eves.

al98'
$(1500. SPECIAL reduced to sell. Very mod-

ern. 2 bdrm. FHA appr. Small down
payment will handle. Ph. a'JOl

BV""OWN Kit New home. Hdwd.
firs., plnstrrwl. auto, oil turn., built-i-

wardrobe. Must see to appreciate. 1895
N. Cottage, open till 8 p.m. Will go FHA

a 198

BY OWNER i acre, a house, ga-

rage and large utility rm. 3155 D Rt
a20i

ENOLEWOOD $9950
Sblk. to sen.; 3 B.R.. all plaat. home,

full basm., lg. din. rm.. fplc.. hard to
beat at this prtre. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. B200

CLOSE IN NORTHEAST
Tni is one or inose oaraains your near
about but seldom see, variety of fruit
tree, shrubs, 2 A. of good ground, barn.
.Oily hi Wn vll full drv hnJtm.. a

B.R., nook, lg. din. rm.. fplc, bus by
door. Only WHftO. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th 81 a200'

"
BY OWNER" home, fireplace.

hardwood floors, utility rm., att. garage.
Lot fl3Vi'x2ir. FHA. 3780 LaUrsnche Ave

a203

A NICE clean furnished 3 room home
near school and bus. Lot 100x100,

lots of shade. Immed. Poss. This
won't last at $2950.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 B. Com'l St. Ph.
Eve. alPB

INCOME
I furnished apartments plus spacious
I room homi for owner, or rent all at

I 14 net on Investment. Close in, bust--

nsss aone. Only 111,750. 323 8. Winter.
' a!98

BR, all on one floor, oil clrc, heat, gas
cooking range goes. Very neat, g urate,
lot 61x198. Small bant St poultry house.
$7500.

jOOOD 1 BR home, eupstalr floored, gar-- I

age, fruit, berries, H acre, bus by door.
Very good term. 17,000.

(BEE THIS 14 acres N.E., has good 3 BR

i home. Insulated, elec. heat. Very nice
yard. 18000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 8. Com'l Bt. Ph.
Eve. alB8

3 BDRM. RANCH STYLE
Beautiful LR with flrt place. Modern
utility rm. Attached garase. Large lot
In restricted dlst. Englewood school.
Attractive price.

IMMED. POSS.
S bdrm. horn. LR with fire place. DR
nice kitchen. Full basement. Close to
school, stores and bus. Price 16.300.

BON CLEARY
WALTER MUSGRAVE Realtors

1211 Edge water. Ph. Ev.
a 199

ATTRACTIVE 5 rm. home, Nice fire-

place. Attached garage, fenced In yard.
Nice for children. Lovely flowers A
shrubs Very good view of city.

Height Dlst. Close to school A

bus, 34,000 equity will handle with good
terms. Bom balanot. ph, 16058. 1M

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"The Mighty
Joe Young"

AT WARNERS ELSINORE
THEATRE

HERE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of this
picture coming soon to Salem

Clip out the want ao in which
the picture title appears and ac-

company it with a simple state-
ment of 2Z words or less on

Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads." with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each dav will each receive
a guest ticket to see "The Mighty
Joe Young," coming soon to the
Elslnore theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal and
decision of the Judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal. The Capitol or Elslnore
Theatres and members of their
Immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate In this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES

SPECIAL BARGAIN
Priced below F.H.A. appraisal: fine sec-

tion; three bedrooms, full basement,
auto oil heat. Call for further details.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 37800

Eve. 24591 - 26605. B'

BY OWNER 2 B.R. house, fireplace, wall
to wall carpet, oil furnace. 3B7& Rogers
Lane, off Falrvlew Ave. al99

LEAVINO BEAUTIFUL YARD
3 BR on easily cared for acre. LR
with fireplace, DR, breakfast room,
basement, 2 car garage. Insulated, wea-

thers tripped. Low heat, bill. at9B

BY OWNER nearly new 2 BR home, nice
kitch., Bendlx washer, ige. lot. Ph.
23210 or 2B245. 202

THIS IS AN UNUSUAL AND
INTERESTING HOME

3 BR, DR, and breakfast nook, separate
laundry room, Ige. rumpus rm., 2 fire-

places, many built In closets, book case,
lesk, picture windows. Impossible to de-

scribe the many features In this de-

lightful home. Let us show you. $21,500.
terms

EXCEPTIONALLY WELL BUILT
NEW 3 BR, Philippine Mahogany wood

work, tine lidwd. floors, radiant neat,
2 fireplaces, 2 baths, 2 latest modern
kitchen. A home for gracious living and
eutertnlning. Exclusive district.

with terms.
BDRM. HOME, Olen Creek drive.

grounds, double garage. A home to
be proud of for only $10500. Terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. pnone

Eve. or Sun. or al98

Rent Control Has Ended
WHY LET IT WORRY YOU?

BUY YOUR OWN HOME AT A
VERY LOW DOWN PAYMENT

AND SMALL MONTHLY
PAYMENTS.

NEW 2 BR home. hdwd. floors, ntll. rm..
garage attached, in city. $225 down,
165 per month.

LOVELY new 2 BR home, New district.
1750 down.

JUST a new $11,000 home. Only 11000

down, 180 prr mo.
BEAUTIFUL new 3 BR home. Monthly

payments 107 and $1500 down. Among
nice homes.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Phone

Eve. or Sun. or al98

BY OWNER
New 2 bdrm. home. Plastered, electric
heat. Drupes. UnllnUhcd upstairs. Lawn,
shrubs. Large garage breeze way. Sell at
builders cost a acre or acre. Ph.

1491 Lancaster Dr. North of
Market St. a202

$2950 FULL PRICE
Nr. Hopmere. Older 8 rm. hae. Nearly

acre. Trees. Some terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St. Office Ph.

Make an Offer
3 acres near Olen Creek. 3 BR nse.
Wired for range. City water. Owner
must leave. Asking 14200.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Cnpltol St. Office Ph.

g!98

HOLLYWOOD DIST.
Just listed a good 3 bedroom home
north: large unfinished upstairs;

oil furnnce; construction;
Immediate possession See It today. Price
Is 12,500

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 231 N. High
Eve. Phone - al99

71HI N. 17th ST.
$Rti00 buy you one of the nicer home.
with 3 bdrms U dn-- up) Ige LR, 1)H.
full bath, lirephur, hdwd. firs., full cnu.
bsmt.. oil furnnce, garage, choice corner
lol with Ige. shnde trees, garden.

It I 'STIC RANCH STYLE
17950 buys you new suburbnn ranch
style home with 2 bdrm,, den, flrcplni-e-
hdwd. firs., dble. garage, knotty plnr
and cwlr interior. Lornted 6'j miles out
on 2 acres,

I.AIMiK FAMILY HOME
n.iuo buys yon 5 bdrm. home with LR.

DR, dbir. plumbing, new double sav-

age, dble. lot. Nice quiet district
Plenty of shade trees. 11000 dn. and 150
month I11 handle.

TOIMV S 11KST Bl'Y
13100 buvs you 2 bdrm. 8 yr. old home
with LR. kitch.. bath, attarhed garage,
Ige. lot, close to store, bus. Located
north

COI'NTRY HOME
113,000 Including machinery. Beautiful
spotless, 4 bdrm,, 4 yr. old home with
l.R, DR, nook, utility rm farm bldgs.
8 acres Willamette silt. Located east
near I'rnium. Consider good 3 bdrm.
home in Snlein.

OUR OFFICE WILL BE OPEN FROM
13:00 TO 5 00 O'CLOCK SUNDAY FOR
YOUR CONVENIENCE.

COLRATH LAND CO. REALTORS
1083 CENTER ST. Ph. Eve. 3 BUM

al99

$500 DOWN!
3 bedroom home with 2 small rentals
on large lot with wonderful garden,
close to bus and school. Located north
east. Full price 17,500. Immediate pos-
session. NO, 263

ON ONE FLOOR!
3 bedroom, living room, dining room,
(replace, hardwood floors, auto heat.

Englewood district. 113,500. F.H.A. terms.
No. 340

$150 DOWN !

Unfinished livable house with-- wiring,
chimney In. plumbing roughetP in. Bus
service near school. Suburban.

No. 313--

$1,000 DOWN
home northeast on largt lot.

Close to schools and bus. Full price
15.800. No. 278--

Reimann For Real Estate
301 South High St Ph.

Sun. A Eves.
B199

MAKE AN OFFER
Small unfinished house, 3 Acre. 1338
Holgatr South of Can die wood Dr. &
Brooks It.) Ph. 3MU, 23303, alM'

Auto. Oil Heat

Venetian Blinds

Hardwood Floors Thruout
Auto. Washer

Large Lot

TERMS
HOME BUILDER

Phone

FOR SALE ACREAGE

For Sale 25 acres 4 miles
out. Will accept house
trailer, car, lots, or what
have you, as part pay
ment. Ph.

SlIBt RHAN l'i acres. Modern house. Ph.
bblOB

ACREAGE
6 '4 acre tracts $550 St up. 100 ft.

frontage on pavement.
112 sere tract 1400 per acre, on high-

way close in. Oood subdivision location.
lBuslness corner 112x165. Close in 14500.

G. A. VICARY REAL ESTATE
818 N. Com'l St., Ph. day or eve. 20421

bbl98

REAL ESTATE
CKOISAN CREEK Very nice, small, build

ing site with creek, oak
trees, macadamized road, four miles
from Ladd & Bush. Ideal for summer
Place or year round living. $700. (full
price), Owner's phone Is clB8

WORKING MAN'S CHANCE About i
acre not far out on paved road. Close
to school. Year around croek. Unfinish-
ed house, but livable. Price $2650. $400
cash: bal. like rent.

WE HAVE 2 nice homes: one 2 bedrm. and
one 3 bedim. Attached garages. Less
than $7000 with good terms. Also a
nrat bedrm. home for $4B50.

BEAUTIFUL 5 room modern home. Fire-

place. Floored attic. Nice high base-
ment: air cond. furnnce. Fenced rear

yard: lots of shrubs. Enlewood Dlst. Price
5 15.500. Consider trade for home In
Portland.

133 ACRE FARM close to Salem on paved
road. Oood house. Barn 40x80. Year
around stream. Price $30,000 includes
40 head sheep: 2 cows.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings call: Mr. Sederslrom, or
Mr. Voorkees, cl99

Cliffmore Village
Wooded tracts with utilities. Restricted
residential, l'i miles north on Wallace
Road to Harritt Drive. cl98

. BEST BUYS
$8500 Special

6 rm home with apt. Private ent. Mod-
ern. ';, acre lot. School bus at front
door. Eve Ph. or

Hollywood Dist.
4 bdrm, home. Older type In very good
condition. Full basement, fireplace, Ige.
lot. several trees. Will trade for small-
er hou.se. Total price only $10,500. Eve
ph. or

Service Station
We have a very good opportunity for
anyone interested In a service station
with a good Mock of auto parts. Do-

ing vehy good business. .06 Ac .06" mar-
gin on go. Well equipped. Orowtns
community. Requires some Investment
C..H for Mr. Isank. Eve. ph.

Wanted Acreage
We have several clients who want ac-

reage with buildings north and enst of
Snlcm. What hnve you? Eve. Ph.
or

16 Acres
Facing 99E. Very modern home. 4 acrtt
berries. Choice court or business site.
Can bp equipped for Irrigation. Full
iirle? M3.000 or furnlshe.l it equipped
i 16.000. Ee. Ph. or

10 Acres
Modern 7 rm house. 2 acres berries. 2flx
30 ban. 18x30 chicken house. Willam-
ette tit soil. Close to small town. Total
price J10.000. Terms arranged. Eve.
Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtor
Ph. 3035 Portland Rd.

C199

;l ACRI-:- s near Chemnwa, all fenced. 3 bed
room home, bsmt., furnace, garage,
large modern barn, chicken house, an
ideal Plnre Tor horses, plenty of pas-
ture. About half could be subdivided
Please call (or an appointment.

N ENGLISH type home with S bdrms.,
living room, fireplace, dining room,
kitchen, nook. bsmt.. and furnace,
rumpus, room together with an acre of
ground. School and transportation,

GOOD CLEAN grocery stock doing a cash
business in a Inst growing community
Bus stops in front of store. Will sell
half an aere of ground with the build-

ing or Just the stock and Ilxutres alone
Living quarters In the rear.

A HOME FOR A G.l. Lot Is 50x50 with 2

bedroom, living room, dining room and
kitchen, car port. Priced $4700.

EAST on Center street, we have a 3 bdrm.
home with a living room, dining room,
kitchen, floor furnace, bath room, gar-
age. Venetian blinds. $7,500.

IN CAPITOI.A dtstrlct a S bedroom home,
living room, dining room and kitchen,
aarnge. td00

P. II. Bell, Realtor
301 Chemeketa St., Salem, Ore.

Phones - c!98

FOR YOUR SAVINGS Investment buy a
Ilrnt mortgage on real estate. Salem ft
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amoints $500 to ie vers thousand dol-

lars, net Investors 5 We make all col-
lections for you U desired.

6TATK FINANCE CO, 151 . Hlgb 9

1235-129- 5 S. 12th

PRODUCE

HILL GROWN PEACHES
Slappys and Pears now ready. Wind-

falls. Orawfords. Imp. Elbertas, Hales,
Mulrs and prunes soon. Rollin Beaver.
Uo Olen Cr. Rr. Ph. 47F2. fflfl9

iOLDEN CROSS sweet corn at its best
now for canning or freezing. 3497 N

River Road or call Dlnty Moore.
ftl98

HOICE BARTLET Pears. $1.50 bu. or
$1.00 bu. Allrma Motel, 3645 Port-

land Rd Bring boxes. Ph. 24510. ff!99

BARTLETT PEARS ready now. Olson Or
chards hi mile W. of Keizer sch. 75c to
Sl.50. We deliver. Bring boxes.

1(203

ON SPECIAL SAT.. Ore. Delicious mel
ons and Bartlett pears. The Glad, stand.
city limits on No. River Rd. 1(198

RED FRYERS. 35c lb. Bartlett pears. Sec
ond house south of Liberty school. Box
244 Sat. Si Sun. If 108

OUR HIGHLAND Slappy peaches are now
ready. Improved Elberta later. Puritan
Cider Works, West Salem. 11199'

PEARS Bring container. 70c box.
Ph. 11201"

SLAPPY PEACHES, pears St apples, T. C

Mason, rt. 2, box 267. Salem. 8 ml. N
on Wheatland rd. Ph. ffl99

SWEET CORN, canning. Buy doz. or sack.
Ph. 21319. II1BH"

BARTLETT FEARS, sweet corn, tomatoes
spcer mellons, apples, plums Ss etc.
Orders taken for all. Leon's Fruit Stand
4905 N. River Rd. 11198'

BARTLETT PEARS, Gravenstem apples $1
bu. 1 ml. on S. River Rd. on hill from
Com'l Sand St Gravel. J, J. Johns. Ph.
21238. ffiea

RASPBERRIES, strawberries, boysenber
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
August Springer. Call 1.202

WANTED: Light house work, 3 or 4 morn-
ings a week, or washing St Ironing. 2105
North 4th. hl98

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN desires Po-

sition in Salem or vicinity. Contact W.
J. Barnes, 210 West 5th Ave., Albany,
Oregon. hi 99

CHILD CARE or baby sitting. Any time.
Your place or mine. Ph. hl98

VETERAN requires position. Have com-
pleted training course In refrigeration.
Received degree. Willing to take on the
job training. Write or call, Erwln Duerk-se-

1120 Cross St., Salem. h203

CHILD CARE by day. Ph. M99
I WANT typing to do at home. Near ac-

curate work. Ph. 33911. hl99
IF FOR any reason you would like to

have someone read to you. maybe I
could help you. I am willing to give
you an hour free for trial. Mrs. A.
Fromherz, Rt. 4, Box 602. 1,199

ANIMALS HAULED. Reus. rates, phone
Salem h200"

NEW LAWNS prepared St seeded. Light
tractor on rubber with dozer. Ph. 28127,
Duane Wolcott. h221

NEAT APPEARING young man with sales
aUlity. Age 29 yrs. Married. Desires po-
sition with good firm about Oct. 1. Ph.

hl97
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re-

moving. Insured operator. John Payne,
248 S. Church. Ph. 26014. hl99

CARPENTER WK. New, repair. Ph.
h213"

FINE PAINTING, papering. Ph.
h207

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE'S 665 North 16th Phone

h207
TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 nr. serv-Ic- e

Former phone opr. Ph h204

DRESSMAKING & alterations. Ph.
Iter 3 h203

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-
ing. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H McAllls-re- r,

840 Trade. Ph. h201

CHILD CARE. 183 S. 18th. Ph.

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
1)201

O.MENT WORK wanted. Ph. b
PLOWING, DISCING. Al Moss. Ph. 22957.

h202

EDUCATION
IF YOU like to draw, sketch or paint write

for Talent Test (No Fee). Give age and
occupation. Box 257 Capital Journal

hh203

WELDING SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn
good trade that pays toR wages. Oldest
welding school in NW,

GI APPROVED
WELDING SCHOOL

520 NE Sacramento. Portland - MU 9680
i hh206rf ff

FOR RENT ROOMS
NICE SLEEPING room for man. Ph. 39396.

Jk 198

Ai tractive room, gentlemen. Priv
iwuic. rn. .ipjott. ana n. Bummer. Jkl99

SLEEPING ROOM for lady In privatehome. 553 S. 12th. Jkl99
SLEEPING RM. PH. 34335. Jk201
SLEEPING RMS. for men. Priv, cntr St

Ph Dy. or Mo. 1605 N. Capitol Ph,
Jk204

HOLLYWOOD rms 2035 McCoy Ph.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
,'ERY ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. furn. apt. Pri-

vate bath. Electric heat. Utilities furn.Ph. 29138 after 6 p.m. jPl99
" jRa; ?URN- Nice lawn St flowers. 23rd" iw union, rn. 1pl99
2 KM. furnished apt. 550 N. Summer.

Apts. Jpi98
I ROOM furn. apt. Utilities furn. 12T

640 S. Capitol. jpioa
i RM. furn. apt. 330 S. 14th, JP199
FURN. 3 rm. apt. Parrlsh. Jp20ti
FURN. APT. for rent. 2261 Hazel Av

Jpl98
I RM. APT., electric range & heat. 675

S- 12th- ' JP198'
CLOSE IN 3 rms. Bath. Prl. ent. 668 N

High. Ph. ipm
2 5M" furn- - apt- Priv. outside ent. St bath.

Vf rir r ..1 . ,MCCr- JP199

:OR RENT HOUSES
RENT CONTROL HAS ENDED

xuu CAN OWN A HOME
BUY LIKE RENT

New homes, hdwd. firs., auto. heat.Paved streets. Inside city limits.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
48ti N Church. Phone

r o"n- VS3 or Jm
SUBURBAN 3 bdrm. furn. home. Auto.

,7, "ater neater, elec. dishRasher Weather stripped. Large fire-
place. Double garage. All kinds of fruittrees. $90 per mo. Ph. JmlSB

- BDRM FURN. HOME. $75 per month!

Kawlms Kealty
Hollywood Dlst. Ph. Jml98

FURN. 2 rm. apt. Ph.

fA'y.gy.8- ph. 26142 eve.

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS

V 2 3 rm. apts.Prl. h..h . .
ir. . uu pei. or annK- -

Capitol.
MOD. DOWNTOWN business olflce. Wl.rm Last. 140. Ph. 38389. J206
OFFICE, desk space, Conv. Ioc. Ph. 39133.

POWER TOOL rental, for horn, anduse Bowser Bros. Ph.

SANDERS for rent Monttomerj
TO DO a ,ood lob rent a good floor eand-- rw. .ell everything to complete the

Job
HOW3EB BROS . Ph. )

?OOD USED PIANOS. H. h. Stiff.
OFFICE space, and desk spaces. Ph. 23692.

f
""'l0 Uwh'nM Portable or Treadle.

" " ma.ca. rn.
SPACE 14.00 per mo. 351 CoU

lage bet. Chemeketa & Center. Call Cap-ital Auto Parts. Phone 39151. 1200"
BUSINESS RM. for rent H L. stiff.
U DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph. Ji

T?, iMr """M' Bros.s 12th, West Salem. j.
SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing

Reasonable rates. Free pick up
SoTS.?taR' ST.'," M"h,n' r;.

(Continued on Page 13)

REAL ESTATE

Hiway 40 A. Irrig.
2V4 ml. N. St. Paul, rich soil, ultra
mod. lame home. Tile bid,. Ren. stock
equipment. Real buy. Owner, C. L. Sim-

mons.
' ""

FOR SALE: Approximately 2'b acres, good
location, family fruit, nuts St growing
garden. Some outbuildings. House mod-

ern, two bedrooms down, 2

upstairs. Large tile fruit room, also

utility room. Selling because of health.
Take paved road east from Hubbard
ichool to 2nd graveled road turning
right about 610 mile. Fred Chapelle.
Rt. 1, Box 192, Hubbard, Oro. c!98

WANTED REAL ESTATE

PHONE
If you have property to sell or trade.
Always In need of listings on reason-
ably priced properties, large or small.
Exceptionally high demand for properties
with easy terms. Contacts through
STROUT offices Strout
Realty Agency, 959 S. 12tn 5t., P. A

Carter, Associate. ca!98

NOTICE! If your property is for sale
rent or exchange list It with us We

bave all kinds of cash buyers
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

153 8 Hlgb Bt

REAL ESTATE WANTED
HOUSE listings needed to satisfy our

customers. We have the buyers If you
have the property. We help finance.
Phone ioom 320. Oregon Bid?

HAVE cash buyers for farms 30 to 100

acres priced up to $17,000. pnone - wns.
room 320. Oregon Bldg. ca212'

WB ARE In need oi gooa houses to sell
Id or near Salem If you wlsb to list
your property for sale aee
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Phone ca"

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
SELL, TRADE OR LEASE

Cafe, class A, equlpt, 2 BR home part-
ly furn. Consider acreage or late model
car as part payment. Easy terms on
balance. Oood lease considered. See
owner at 3005 Portland Rd. Sun. be-

tween 10:30 a.m. St 4:30 p.m. or Ph.
after 8 P.m. cblflS

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
APTS. very well located, income $232

wr month. Very low overhead. S17.500.
SUM) MONTH income on investment of

$7,500. Duplex So. near Junior High.
Corner lot. Call for appt.

BUSINESS CENTER, 2 story brick bldg..
offices St storage, will net 10 on in-

vestment of $50,000.
00x80 FRAME BLDG. Concrete floor.

plumbing, suitable for warehouse, whole-

sale, etc. on paved alley. 10 blocks So.
$3,150.

IN THE SHADE OF THE STATE HOUSE.
10 unit court. All have BR. hdwd. floors,
fireplace, breakfast nook. You will real-

ly go for these. $52,000.
CALL US FOR an appt. to see this fine

apt. house. There is no better invest-
ment in Salem today, all brick con-

struction. 16 apts. Fire proof garages
$82,000.

CLOSE Jn on N. Com'l, good duplex, all
furnished, corner lot. $16,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive olstings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

cd201'

MOTEL with 12 units plus attractive -

toom owners home. Steam heat. All tn

best of "condition. Well located on 99

highway. Bringing in good Income.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
163 8. High St. Ph. Eve.

Cdl98

APARTMENT HOUSE
$400 mo. Inc. from 8 fur. units. Steam
hi. Not made over, built as apt. hse.
Clcwe to state office bldgs. Price Is

$35,000. Ph.
ED. LUKENBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. 14th St. cd200

$12,000 GROCERY
Owner paid Income tax on $8500 from
this bust, last yr., will be close to same
ibis yr. $5000 stock, bal. equip., sub.,
north. Ph.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
U0 N. 14Ui St. cd200

Willamette Valley Town
New and used furniture, appliances.
Hdwe St plumbing. Has franchise on
Gibson refrigerators. Duo Therm Oil
heating units Zenith Radios. $75.00
per mo. rent with 5 yr. lease Sz option.
Owner has other interests St will sell
very reasonable. Only asking $1000 for
fixtures Sz lease, stock at inventory.
Kiggins.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office
Eve. or cd!98- -

DOWN TOWN grocery store In valley town.
Reasonable rent with tease. Doing good
business. Price $6,000 plus Inventory
ot approx. $6,000.

Call O. V. Hume

State Finance Co. R'ltors
163 S. High St. Ph. Eve.

Cdl98

For Sale Court ,
8 small houses with fireplaces and a
3 bedroom house, mod., big living room,
fireplace and hot water heat, sprinkling
system. This place of 8 A. Is covered
with a nice grove, also creek & springs
and located on 99 E Just outside of city
limits. Terms.

See A. A. Larsen
191 So. High St.. Salem. Ph. 28639

cdl9S
INCOME PROPERTY 20 ACRES

15 acres growing crops. S acres summer
fallowed, beautiful building sit. Terms
Priced to sell. Write Capital Jounral
Box 278. cd

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES WANTED
Need taverns, groceries, restaurants,
service stations and motels or courts.
Have out of state buyers for all of the
above. Phone room 330, Oregon
Bld fd212

noon INCOME grocery store and fix-

tures. 2 gas pumps 6 cabins 2 ml N

of underpass on Hy 99E. W J. Jarms.
Rt. 1. Bos 145, Salem. Ph. 3U19. c129?

OAK, 5.G. fir; limbs. 2D. ce223
PHILLIPS BROS

Old fir, oak, ash & maple. 4' fir, 16"
slnb and cdnlngs. Ph 31458. ee

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm. suburban home.

Near bus St school I7B50. u. l, loan. vn.
3320 Chester. a2Q3

ATTRACTIVE shake houuse. 2 bdrm..
Ige. kitch with lovely ouilt-in- coven
linoleum, Venetian blinds, Bit. gar.,
fenced yard, outdoor fireplace, on paved
street, near bus, park St school. $6900.

Ph. 1574 Elm St., West Salem.

BV OWNER: Kingwood Heights, new 2

bd. rm Fireplace. Ht. Pi. dtsn wasner.
Bendlx. Lawn In. Lot 75x140. Kingwood
Dr., left on Fair Oaks, 1st Rd. right.
RL. 8, BOX 27. 203'

NEW 4 bdrm. house, 2310 Brondway, $8500

E. Heasley, 2305 N. Liberty.

FOR SALE LOTS

LARGE BUILDING lot on Crolsnn Creek.
Large enough to accommodate 85 it.
long ranch style house. Creek flowing
in front across entire width. Large and
small native trees, a beautiful alte for
quiet living. Price 11850. Terms If de-

sired. Owner Ph. or Inquire at
885 N. Capitol St. ft a 198

FAIRMOHNT HILL VIEW LOTS, 90" front-
age. Salem's most exclusive residential
dlst. Only a few lett at 12500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Personal Service

64 8. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.

LOTS with water, electricity, bu. close to
school on Bilverton nignwav. wny
pay rent. Build your own home. 115

down. 116 per month.

General Real Estate
255 Center. Ph. aa!98'

LOT BOxm. Paved street. Bus line. Near
school St store. Reasonable, jmv Lee ot

anl98

Lots - Lots - Lots
Get your lot todny and start building
City water, hard surface street. Ap-

proved by F.H.A. lonn. Priced to sell.
Also Highway Business Property,

See A. A. Larsen
191 So. High St., Salem. Ph. 2B629

aal9B

HURRY TO BEE choice view lot. Best
price for quick sale. Ph.

for sale farms
SELL OR TRADE

120 ACRE farm east with 40 A. bottom
land. Mod. 3 BR home. 48x116 bam. tile
silo, 2 car garage, lite fruit liou.se.
pltry. h.ie. Reduced to $21,000. Willi con-

sider small farm North or East.

STROUT REALTY
939 S. 12th St. Ph. bl96

MODERN 3 bdrm. home, nil turn., sprink
ler system In lawn. 47 acres. 10 acres
In filberts. Oood barn & other out bldgs.
Would consider some Salem property In

trade. Fred Oooch, Independence, Ore
Ph. 137M. bias

C.RADE "A" 129 acres excellent soil. -

brdrooin home. 24 sianrhlon barn.
Stocked and equipped. 29 milk cowf. 15

I'oung stock. Price $30,000 with $10,000
down. This Is an excellent farm. No. 1067

Reimann For Real Estate
2111 Soiltll High St. Ph.

Sim. A Eves.
bl9

POULTRY FARM
WELL IMuroved 4 A. East. Lovely Mod
3 BR home. 2 Ige. pllry. h.es. Lge.
brooder h.se Esg iV fred room, burn,
garage. Excellent district. Reduced to
U2.500 for muck sn!e.

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th St. Ph. bl98

160 ACRES
Near Walilport: some old buildings. 40
acres under fence: approx, a million
feet saw timber; line hunting and fish-

ing. Will trade for Salem property on
a basis of 15,000. What have yon?

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 3 7 6 0

b!98

102 A. FARM !

On river St hlwayl 67 A. crops. Smart
modernUed nouse. Bldgs, Nice treed
setting Sacrifice $12,600

COUNTRY HOME
10 richest acres Just north Salem! Love-
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